LOCAL IMPORT BOE 40.000 1.00 40.000 0.00 147.000

DO FEE 138.000 1.00 138.000 0.00 507.150

INSPECTION CHARGES 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

CLEARANCE CHARGES 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 54.000 1.00 54.000 0.00 198.450

352.00 0.00 1,293.60

Total Amount in USD: 352.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,293.60

USD Three Hundred And Fifty Two Only

AED One Thousand Two Hundred Ninety Three And Sixty Fils Only